
Payment in full at time of registration is required for sponsorship recognition. Full refund within 10 working days of event minus 10% administration 
fee. By signing, you give permission to use pictures taken at event for media or HomeAid promotional materials. No refund for no shows. 

REGISTRATION & SPONSORSHIP 
INFORMATION 

Friday, August 24, 2018 
Coon Creek Trap & Skeet Club 

5393 Waltz Road, Lincoln, CA 95648

Double Barrel Sponsor - $10,000 
Sponsorship Includes: 3 trap shoot teams; event signage; prominent logo placement; special recognition in 

event program; and e-blasts; $400 in raffle tickets; 10 non-shooter tickets; 20 practice rounds

Side by Side Sponsor - $5,000 
Sponsorship includes: 2 trap shoot 

teams; event signage; special 
recognition in program, event, and  

e-blasts; $300 in raffle tickets; 10
practice rounds

Over & Under Sponsor - $2,500 
Sponsorship includes: 1 trap shoot 

teams; event signage; special 
recognition in program, event, and  

e-blasts; $200 in raffle tickets; 5
practice rounds

One additional team 

for Side by Side & 

Over & Under ONLY 

$500 

Breakfast Sponsors - $1,500 
Sponsorship includes: $40 in raffle tickets; company 

name/logo on signage at breakfast area 
Trophy Sponsor - $1,000 

Sponsorship includes: $40 in raffle tickets; company 
name/logo on signage at trophy area 

Raffle Sponsor - $500 
Sponsorship includes: company name/logo on 

signage at raffle area

Lunch Sponsors - $1,500 
Sponsorship includes: $40 in raffle tickets; company 

name/logo on signage at lunch area 
Beverage Sponsor - $1,500 

Sponsorship includes: $40 in raffle tickets; company 
name/logo on signage at beverage area 

Smoothie/Coffee Sponsor - $500 
Sponsorship includes: company name/logo on 

signage at smoothie area

Pump Action Sponsor - $1,500 
Sponsorship includes: 1 trap shoot team; logo placement at one of the traps; $50 in raffle tickets 

Return form to: 
Vangelina@homeaidsac.org 
www.homeaidsac.org 
1536 Eureka Road, Roseville, CA, 95661 

Sponsorship Opportunities: Call Bryce Robicheau at 916.425.1679 or email brobicheau@citadelrs.com 
 

15th Annual Benefit 

Federal Tax ID # 68-0391843 

Sponsors Pick Their Trap—First Come, First Serve! 

SINGLE TEAM REGISTRATION OPENS JULY 16TH 

Please note:  
NO LOANER GUNS 
WILL BE AVAILABLE 

Trap Shoot Team 
Team of 5: $1,000 

Individual Shooter: $250 
 

Sponsors Pick Their Traps—First Come, First Served! 

Register at: 
http://tinyurl.com/Homeaidtrapshoot2018 




